Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Graceland Cemetery Crypt/Niche Sales

2015
$900.00
$1,890.00
$8,990.00
$6,090.00
$6,885.00
$0.00
$10,580.00
$1,320.00
$2,290.00
$8,420.00
$3,070.00
$300.00

Yearly Comparison

2016
$0.00
$4,650.00
$2,640.00
$4,830.00
$9,500.00
$7,690.00
$8,100.00
$4,190.00
$1,930.00
$6,880.00
$1,755.00
$3,960.00

2017
$6,030.00
$1,230.00
$2,920.00
$6,685.00
$1,755.00
$2,600.00

$0.00

$0.00
$10,970.00
$2,890.00
$2,530.00
$5,590.00

2018
$15,470.00
$8,550.00
$2,100.00
$7,985.00
$2,200.00
$3,800.00
$1,400.00
$2,960.00
$1,340.00

Grand Total: $50,735.00 | $56,125.00 | $43,200.00 | $45,805.00 $0.00 $0.00

Through Septembe $38,945.00 $43,530.00 $32,190.00 $45,805.00 $0.00 $0.00

Mound Cemetery Crypt/Niche Sales
Yearly Comparison

Month | 2015 | 2016 | 2017 [ 2018 | 2019 | 2020 |

January $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
February $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
March $0.00 $0.00 $1,800.00 $0.00
April $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
May $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
June $330.00 $630.00 $0.00 $0.00
July $0.00 $1,620.00 $1,230.00 $600.00
August $0.00 $6,910.00 $0.00 $0.00
September $0.00 $990.00 $9.,260.00 $0.00
October $0.00 $4,530.00 $0.00

November $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

December $330.00 $0.00 $0.00

Grand Total: $660.00 $14,680.00 | $12,290.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00
Through Septembe  $330.00 $10,150.00 $12,290.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00

Graceland/Mound Cemetery Crypt/Niche Sales Combined
Yearly Comparison

Month | 2015 | 2016 | 2017 [ 2018 | 2019 | 2020 |

January $900.00 $0.00 $6,030.00 $15,470.00
February $1,890.00 $4,650.00 $1,230.00 $8,550.00
March $8,990.00 $2,640.00 $4,720.00 $2,100.00
April $6,090.00 $4,830.00 $8,485.00 $7,985.00
May $6,885.00 $9,500.00 $1,755.00 $2,200.00
June $330.00 $8,320.00 $2,600.00 $3,800.00
July $10,580.00  $9,720.00 $1,230.00 $2,000.00
August $1,320.00  $11,100.00 $0.00 $2,960.00
September $2,290.00 $2,920.00  $20,230.00  $1,340.00
October $8,420.00 $11,410.00 $2,890.00

November $3,070.00 $1,755.00 $2,530.00

December $630.00 $3,960.00 $5,590.00

Grand Total: $51,395.00 | $70,805.00 | $57,290.00 | $46,405.00 $0.00 $0.00

Through Septembe $39,275.00 $53,680.00 $46,280.00 $46,405.00 $0.00 $0.00



