Graceland Cemetery Crypt/Niche Sales Yearly Comparison

Month	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
January	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$6,030.00	\$15,470.00		
February	\$1,890.00	\$4,650.00	\$1,230.00	\$8,550.00		
March	\$8,990.00	\$2,640.00	\$2,920.00	\$2,100.00		
April	\$6,090.00	\$4,830.00	\$6,685.00	\$7,985.00		
May	\$6,885.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,755.00	\$2,200.00		
June	\$0.00	\$7,690.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,800.00		
July	\$10,580.00	\$8,100.00	\$0.00	\$1,400.00		
August	\$1,320.00	\$4,190.00	\$0.00	\$2,960.00		
September	\$2,290.00	\$1,930.00	\$10,970.00	\$1,340.00		
October	\$8,420.00	\$6,880.00	\$2,890.00			
November	\$3,070.00	\$1,755.00	\$2,530.00			
December	\$300.00	\$3,960.00	\$5,590.00			
Grand Total:	\$50,735.00	\$56,125.00	\$43,200.00	\$45,805.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Through Septembe	\$38,945.00	\$43,530.00	\$32,190.00	\$45,805.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Mound Cemetery Crypt/Niche Sales Yearly Comparison

Month	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
January	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
February	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
March	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00		
April	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
May	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
June	\$330.00	\$630.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
July	\$0.00	\$1,620.00	\$1,230.00	\$600.00		
August	\$0.00	\$6,910.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
September	\$0.00	\$990.00	\$9,260.00	\$0.00		
October	\$0.00	\$4,530.00	\$0.00			
November	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
December	\$330.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Grand Total:	\$660.00	\$14,680.00	\$12,290.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Through Septembe	\$330.00	\$10,150.00	\$12,290.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Graceland/Mound Cemetery Crypt/Niche Sales Combined Yearly Comparison

really Companison								
Month	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020		
January	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$6,030.00	\$15,470.00				
February	\$1,890.00	\$4,650.00	\$1,230.00	\$8,550.00				
March	\$8,990.00	\$2,640.00	\$4,720.00	\$2,100.00				
April	\$6,090.00	\$4,830.00	\$8,485.00	\$7,985.00				
May	\$6,885.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,755.00	\$2,200.00				
June	\$330.00	\$8,320.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,800.00				
July	\$10,580.00	\$9,720.00	\$1,230.00	\$2,000.00				
August	\$1,320.00	\$11,100.00	\$0.00	\$2,960.00				
September	\$2,290.00	\$2,920.00	\$20,230.00	\$1,340.00				
October	\$8,420.00	\$11,410.00	\$2,890.00					
November	\$3,070.00	\$1,755.00	\$2,530.00					
December	\$630.00	\$3,960.00	\$5,590.00					
Grand Total:	\$51,395.00	\$70,805.00	\$57,290.00	\$46,405.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Through Septembe	\$39,275.00	\$53,680.00	\$46,280.00	\$46,405.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		